McGRANAHA N @rchitects 383 3oaa| b

2111 Pacific, Suite 100 Tacoma. Washington 98402

CHANGE ORDER

Project: Woodland High School Phase 1 - Site Prep
Atchitect: McGranahan Architects L
Contractor: Nutter Corporation - -

Project No.:

253 | F
383 3097 ‘

~ 1119.00-12

Change Order No.: 3

Date:  March 10,2014

Per the General Conditions of the Contract for Construction, this change order shall constitute full settlement for all known,
estimated or foreseeable costs and time adjustments, including all delay and impact costs and direct and indirect damages,

including consequential damages, regardless of cause, related to this change.

Plans and/or Specifications shall be changed as follows (refer to attachments for back-up information);

Amount

Reference o . o -
-ltc_m #1  Cost Irﬁp_qcﬁ to Phase 2 _Contra_ct(;r for G_éggﬁd Rc;ai:r_ ___ - o (%838.00)_
Item #2 Costs for Columbia West to Investigate and Monitor Geogrid Repair ($7,352.50)
Total Change Otder amount Add ($14,190.50) -

Original Contract Amount: $2,844,097.22
Previously Authorized Change Orders: _ $39,51 7.00
Current Contract Amount: ~ $2,902,534.62
Conttract Amount will be:
Decreased/ Inereased/Unchanged
by this Change Order in the amount of: ($14,190.50)
The Revised Contract Amount as a result
of this Change Order therefor is: $2,888,344.12
APPROVALS: /{ % { -
Architect: ﬁ&éranahan Architects Date

/;,_’—-—

e ] 2/ /14

C i Date

Owner: Woodl School Distgct_

Date

Original Date of Substantial Completion ~ October 1, 2013
Prevoiusly Authorized Change Orders: -
Current Date of Substantial Completion: _Oct;;(:.r 8, 2013
The Contract Time Will be : -

Irereased/ Deereased / Unchange

by 0 Calendar Days.

The date of Substantial Completion as a result
of this Change Order, therefore, is:

2. 2(¢

0904.000- 12



